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CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS LM/W UGR TRADE

AKAILED/W/CW
4000K

AKAILED/B/CW

AKAILED/W/WW

AKAILED/B/WW

Black

White

INPUT HERTZ TEMP LIFETIME (HRS) CRI SDCM BEAM ANGLE CLASS IP

2 IP44

£74.00

£74.00

£74.00

£74.00
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